
We obtained the information above from sources we believe to be reliable. However, we have not verified its accuracy and make no guarantee, warranty or
representation about it. It is submitted subject to the possibility of errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, prior sale, lease or financing, or
withdrawal without notice. We include projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates for example only, and they may not represent current or future performance of
the property. You and your tax and legal advisors should conduct your own investigation of the property and transaction.

Each Office Independently Owned and Operated

LAND FOR SALE

AIRPORT BLVD. & SE 3RD, AMARILLO, TX
650 AIRPORT BLVD, AMARILLO, TX 79118

FOR SALE
PRESENTED BY:KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY-AMARILLO

3955 S Soncy Rd
Amarillo, Texas 79119

HOLLY COATS, CPA, CCIM
Commercial Broker Associate
O: (806) 683-1330
C: (806) 683-1330
hollycoats@kwcommercial.com
606152, TEXAS



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
650 AIRPORT BLVD

KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY-AMARILLO
3955 S Soncy Rd
Amarillo, Texas  79119
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HOLLY COATS, CPA, CCIM
Commercial Broker Associate
O: (806) 683-1330
C: (806) 683-1330
hollycoats@kwcommercial.com
606152, TEXAS

OFFERING SUMMARY

PRICE: $1,010,735

LOT SIZE: 5.80 Acres

ACCESS: 3rd St. & Airport Blvd.

ZONING: HC

FRONTAGE: +/- 800 ft 

TRAFFIC COUNT: 5298

PRICE / SF: $4.00

UTILITIES: Available

APN: 219682 & 127495

PROPERTY OVERVIEW

This property has frontage on Airport Blvd and 3rd
Street. Neighbors include Buffalo Wild Wings,
Fairfield Inn & Suites, Flying J Truck Stop and
Bruckner Truck Sales. Location is excellent for
fast food, casual dining, hotels or business that
cater to I-40 18 wheeler and auto traffic.Great I-40
visibility and accessibility. Utilities are available.
Rick Husband International Airport is just 1.5
miles North.
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BUSINESS MAP
650 AIRPORT BLVD



DEMOGRAPHICS
650 AIRPORT BLVD

KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY-AMARILLO
3955 S Soncy Rd
Amarillo, Texas  79119
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HOLLY COATS, CPA, CCIM
Commercial Broker Associate
O: (806) 683-1330
C: (806) 683-1330
hollycoats@kwcommercial.com
606152, TEXAS

Population 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Male N/A 2,026 20,898
Female N/A 2,132 21,353
Total Population N/A 4,158 42,251

Age 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Ages 0-14 N/A 1,158 10,377
Ages 15-24 N/A 652 6,427
Ages 25-54 N/A 1,612 16,375
Ages 55-64 N/A 377 4,724
Ages 65+ N/A 359 4,348

Race 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
White N/A 3,057 26,640
Black N/A 93 3,435
Am In/AK Nat N/A 7 41
Hawaiian N/A N/A 6
Hispanic N/A 2,506 22,577
Multi-Racial N/A 1,934 18,880

Income 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Median N/A $30,921 $33,888
< $15,000 N/A 277 1,958
$15,000-$24,999 N/A 208 1,891
$25,000-$34,999 N/A 241 1,940
$35,000-$49,999 N/A 214 1,773
$50,000-$74,999 N/A 226 2,398
$75,000-$99,999 N/A 133 1,020
$100,000-$149,999 N/A 103 587
$150,000-$199,999 N/A 17 35
> $200,000 N/A N/A 29

Housing 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Total Units N/A 1,486 12,692
Occupied N/A 1,377 11,821
Owner Occupied N/A 974 7,687
Renter Occupied N/A 403 4,134
Vacant N/A 109 871
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